FEBRUARY
26
MARCH
1

4

7

8

10

12

14

18
19-21
20

21

22
22-24
23

23

25

26

27

28

29

31

MAY

13
13
15

TENTATIVE CALENDAR - TERM II, 2022

Saturday Shivratri Satsang — 2:30-3:30PM

Tuesday Shivratri

Friday Grades 9 & 11 (Final Exams begin)

Monday GEP Tutor (MS 10 & 12)

Tuesday International Women’s Day

Thursday Middle School Exams Begin

Saturday Awards Ceremony 4:00 PM

Monday Grades 10 & 12 Preliminary Exams Begin
Friday Holi Holiday

Sat-Mon Mid Term Camps-Grades 9 & 11

Sunday French Language Day, International Day Of Happiness
Monday World Poetry Day, International Day Of Forests
Tuesday Text Books & Stationery- Grades 9 & 11
Tue-Thu Mid Term Camps- Middle School

Wednesday | Classes Begin For The New Grade 12
Wednesday | Classes Begin for Grades 10 & 12

Friday Text Books And Stationery- Middle School
Saturday Grade 12 Graduation at 8am And Farewell Ceremony- 6pm Onwards
Sunday IH Boards- (S) — The Best That Happened During Covid 19! 8:00PM
Monday Grade 9 Initiation- 9am

Tuesday New Students Induction

Thursday IH Basketball- Hotshot

Thursday TGIF

Friday IAYP Bronze And Silver Treks

Saturday GEP- Investiture- Middle School Council
Saturday BADGES

Tue-Sun Anti Bullying Week

Saturday Cock House Dinner

Saturday Book Fair 10:00AM - 3:00PM

Monday Earth Week Begins

Friday Good Friday Holiday

Saturday GEP — Talent Hunt

Friday Earth Day

Friday Inter House Music And Dance

Sunday Happy Hopetavian Day

Tuesday Id-ul-Fitr Holiday

Friday Izhaar —E- Hunar And Earth Art (Online)

Friday TGIF

Sunday

School Closes for Summer Break




