## **TENTATIVE CALENDAR – TERM II, 2022**

FEBRUARY		
26	Saturday	Shivratri Satsang – 2:30-3:30PM
MARCH		
1	Tuesday	Shivratri
4	Friday	Grades 9 & 11 (Final Exams begin)
7	Monday	GEP Tutor (MS 10 & 12)
8	Tuesday	International Women's Day
10	Thursday	Middle School Exams Begin
12	Saturday	Awards Ceremony 4:00 PM
14	Monday	Grades 10 & 12 Preliminary Exams Begin
18	Friday	Holi Holiday
19-21	Sat-Mon	Mid Term Camps-Grades 9 & 11
20	Sunday	French Language Day, International Day Of Happiness
21	Monday	World Poetry Day, International Day Of Forests
22	Tuesday	Text Books & Stationery- Grades 9 & 11
22-24	Tue-Thu	Mid Term Camps- Middle School
23	Wednesday	Classes Begin For The New Grade 12
23	Wednesday	Classes Begin for Grades 10 & 12
25	Friday	Text Books And Stationery- Middle School
26	Saturday	Grade 12 Graduation at 8am And Farewell Ceremony- 6pm Onwards
27	Sunday	IH Boards- (S) – The Best That Happened During Covid 19! 8:00PM
28	Monday	Grade 9 Initiation- 9am
29	Tuesday	New Students Induction
31	Thursday	IH Basketball- Hotshot
31	Thursday	TGIF
APRIL		
1	Friday	IAYP Bronze And Silver Treks
2	Saturday	GEP- Investiture- Middle School Council
2	Saturday	BADGES
5-10	Tue-Sun	Anti Bullying Week
9	Saturday	Cock House Dinner
9	Saturday	Book Fair 10:00AM - 3:00PM
11	Monday	Earth Week Begins
15	Friday	Good Friday Holiday
16	Saturday	GEP – Talent Hunt
22	Friday	Earth Day
23	Friday	Inter House Music And Dance
24	Sunday	Happy Hopetavian Day
MAY		
3	Tuesday	Id-ul-Fitr Holiday
13	Friday	Izhaar –E- Hunar And Earth Art (Online)
13	Friday	TGIF
15	Sunday	School Closes for Summer Break